
 
 

Pharmacy Technician Program – Blue Ridge CTC 
Tuition - $1,199; Total Hours – 60; Room: HQ 3105 

13650 Apple Harvest Drive, Martinsburg, WV 25403 

 

SPRING 2019 

 
Monday  February 18  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Wednesday  February 20  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

 

Monday  February 25  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Wednesday  February 27  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

 

Monday  March 4  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Wednesday  March 6  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

 

Monday  March 11  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Wednesday  March 13  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

 

Monday  March 18  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Wednesday  March 20  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

 

Monday  March 25  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Wednesday  March 27  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

 

     Monday      April 1                6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

     Wednesday      April 3                6:00 pm - 9:00 pm  

 

    Monday     April 8      6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Wednesday  April 10  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

 

 Monday  April 15     NO CLASS SPRING BREAK 

 Wednesday  April 17   NO CLASS SPRING BREAK 

 

Monday  April 22   6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

Wednesday  April 24  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

 

Monday  April 29   6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

              Wednesday     May 1     6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 

 

 


